·			ഹ	
		Ī	_	
NO. OF COPIES RECEIVED		v *	I	Form C-103
DISTRIBUTION		s_2	⋖	Supersedes Old C-102 and C-103
SANTA FE	NEW MEXICO OIL CONS	ERVATION COMMISSIQ	N.	Effective 1-1-65
FILE				
U.S.G.S.		- -	<u> </u>	I. Indicate Type of Lease
LAND OFFICE				State Fee X
OPERATOR			5	. State Oil & Gas Lease No.
	· ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
SUNDRY	NOTICES AND REPORTS ON	WELLS		
	OSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG B on for Permit — " (Form C-101) for Suc	H PROPOSALS.)	OIR.	
OIL GAS WELL	OTHER-		7	Unit Agreement Name
2. Name of Operator	.1		8	Farm or Lease Name
3, Address of Operator	thurs company		9	Untonio Otti
4. Location of Well	nd, 1 exas 79701		1	0. Field and Pool, or Wildcat
UNIT LETTER A , 6	60 FEET FROM THE North	LINE AND 660	FEET FROM	Wildcat
THE East LINE SECTION	32 TOWNSHIP 11-N	RANGE 25-E		
2.112, 3201101	TIMENWO!	HANGE	NMPM.	
	15. Elevation (Show whether I	OF, RT, GR, etc.)	1:	2. County
	4604	LAF	9	luadalisa (IIII)
16. Check A	ppropriate Box To Indicate Na		ort or Other	Date
NOTICE OF INT	ENTION TO:		SEQUENT R	
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK				
· F	PLUG AND ABANDON	REMEDIAL WORK	片	ALTERING CASING
TEMPORARILY ABANDON PULL OR ALTER CASING		COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.	=	PLUG AND ABANDONMENT
FOLL OR ACTER CASING	CHANGE PLANS	CASING TEST AND CEMENT .	108	. —
OTHER		OTHER	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
17, Describe Proposed or Completed Oper work) SEE RULE 1003.	ations (Clearly state all pertinent detail	ils, and give pertinent date	s, including est	imated date of starting any proposed
work) SEE RULE 103.			•	
. .			_	
Plus #1 wet in	ten of 13 3/8" case	ria Lana	, , , , , , , t	6 7 Land
described and order	, , ,	9 strains on	my acc	or , vece
5. Acce comment	The Shorte was of	litted with.	L huma	Zuden Do.
	top of 13 3/8" can The hole was f en war instelled	1.000		faction.
Dru Inde mail	en war instelled	RW NMO	CC ALO	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Z			~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~	furements.
	4		()
				•
4	0 0000	Page In		tia :
docation clea	med and leveled	. ready for	megree	•
		• ,	•	
				•
				•
10 I havehy goodfor at a state of				
18. I hereby certify that the information ab	ove is true and complete to the best of	my knowledge and belief.		
1) 4 10/1.		a		
SIGNED A. X. Clem	mly TITLE	agent		DATE 6-13-66
05 4	-	14 0 .		4/./.
APPROVED BY 4.6 Maple	una TITLE de	& as map	ector	DATE 1/27/66
CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY	· **	16.7		777
		ruste 1		

· 	·	·
NO. OF COPIES RECEIVED		Form C-103
DISTRIBUTION		Supersedes Old
SANTAFE	NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION	C-102 and C-103
FILE	MENTOS SIE CONSERVATION COMMISSION	Effective 1-1-65
U.S.G.S.		N -
LAND OFFICE	·	5a. Indicate Type of Lease
OPERATOR		State Fee X
OPERATOR		5 State Oil & Gas Lease No.
		<u>.</u>
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FO	NDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS OF PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. LICATION FOR PERMIT - (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS.	
OIL V GAS		7. Unit Agreement Name
WELL X GAS WELL 2. Name of Operator	OTHER-	<u> </u>
Humble Oil & Refini	ng Company	8. Farm or Lease Name Antonio Ortiz
3. Address of Operator		9. Well No.
Box 2100, Hobbs, Ne	w Mexico 88240	1
	660 FEET FROM THE North LINE AND 660 FEET F	10. Field and Pool, or Wildcat Wildcat
		HOW MITTOGER
THE East LINE, S	ECTION 32 TOWNSHIP 11-N RANGE 25-E NM	PM. (())
	15. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)	
	4604 DF	12. County Guadalupe
Che	ck Appropriate Box To Indiana News (N	
NOTICE O	ck Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Subseque	Other Data ENT REPORT OF:
BEREONAL REALESTANCE TO THE STATE OF THE STA		
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	PLUG AND ABANDON X REMEDIAL WORK	ALTERING CASING
TEMPORARILY ABANDON	COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.	PLUG AND ABANDONMENT
PULL OR ALTER CASING	CHANGE PLANS CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB	
•	OTHER	
OTHER		
17 Describe Described		
work) SEE RULE 1103.	ed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, includ	ing estimated date of starting any proposed
		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
D3 //3		
Piug #1 will	be set in the top of the 13-3/8" casing from sur	face to 71 5 sys coment
per NMOCC rec	quirements. The location will be cleaned and lev	rolled for installed
	- and the man will be of called and lev	erred for inspection.
Verhal nermis	ssion to mlug was marriaged a	
Mr I F Kom	ssion to plug was received by Mr. A. L. Carpenter	, Humble Oil, from
mr. o. n. nap	oteina, NMOCC Santa Fe, on 9-17-65.	• .
•		
e .		
		·
18. I hereby certify that the informat	tion above is crue and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.	
1. 1. 1.	my knowledge and beiter.	
2/1/6-	- ·	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
PIUNED	Dist. Adm. Supvr.	DATE9_17_65
PPROVED BY	TITLE	DATE
CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF A	NY:	

									185	•	
NO. OF COPIES RECEIV		,i						٠.		rm C-10	
DISTRIBUTION	·									evised [-	
SANTA FE						SERVATION			120		ype of Lease
		WE	LL COMPL	ETION O	REC	OMPLETION	1 REPOR		.UG	ate	Fee X
U.S.G.S.								1954 4244 1944	130 Stat	.e Oil &	Gas Lease No.
OPERATOR								MARIN	- iTTT	~~~	······
OFERATOR								****	3 <i>[[[[</i>]		
la. TYPE OF WELL									7 1151	Acres	nent Name
		OIL [GAS WEL		ſ⊽⊓				1. 9.12	rigicen	nent Nume
b. TYPE OF COMPLE	ETION	WELLL	— WEL		DRY X	OTHER			8. Far.	m or l.ec	ise Name
	RK ER	DEEPEN	PLU	G DIF	SVR.						Ortiz
2. Name of Operator			570	N Land NE	5 V R . L	OTHER			9. Well		OLCIZ
Humble O	il & Re	fining	Company								7 .
3. Address of Operator			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						10. Fi	eld and	Pool, or Wildcat
Box 2100	, Hobbs	, New	Mexico 8	8240					Wi]	ldcat	* .
4. Location of Well									1111	TITI.	mminini
		, ,	•								
UNIT LETTERA	LOCATI	_{ep} <u>660</u>	FEET	FROM THE	Nort	h LINE AND_	660	FEET F	1111 моя		
						MILLI	IIIII	111111	12, Co	unty	///////////
THE East LINE OF	sec. 32	TWP	. 11-N R	ge. 25 - E	NMPM		IIIXII		Guad	dalupe	
15. Date Spudded	16, Date	T.D. Rea	ched 17, Dat	e Compl. ($R\epsilon$	eady to l	Prod.) 18. E	levations <i>(1</i>	DF, RKB, R	T, GR, etc.)	19. El	ev. Cashinghead
8-20-65 20. Total Depth	1 9-1	7-65	9	-19-65			4604 I				15.60
5266	'			22. 1	i Multipi Jany	le Compl., How		ervals , F illed By ,	totary Tools	. :	Cable Tools
24. Producing Interval(s), of this c		face	m Name				<u>→</u> :	0-5266		-
,	-77		· · · · ·	ini idame						25.	Was Directional Survey Made
Dry Hole											37 -
26. Type Electric and (Other Logs	Run		·						27 Was	NO Well Cored
Sonic Log-Gamma	a Ray.	Latero	log w/Ga	mma Rav.	. Milet	rolaterol	og. For	mation	Density		No No
28.		·	CA	SING RECO	RD (Rep	ort all strings	set in well)		Denordy	·	170
CASING SIZE	WEIGH	T LB./F		HSET		ESIZE		MENTING	RECORD		AMOUNT PULLED
13-3/8"	4	8#	55	0	17.	-1/2"		50 sxs			AMOUNT TOLLED
29.		LIN	R RECORD				30.		TUBING	RECOR	D
SIZE	TOP		воттом	SACKS CE	MENT	SCREEN	SIZ	ŽΕ	DEPTH SE	т	PACKER SET
-								<u>. </u>			-
31. Perforation Record	(Interval					1					
or, remoration necord	intervat, s	ize unu ni	imoer)						RE, CEMEN		
						DEPTHI	NTERVAL		MOUNT AND) KIND I	MATERIAL USED
None											
											
						· · · · ·		- 	<u>-</u>		
33.					PROD	UCTION					
Date First Production		Production	on Method ($Fl\epsilon$	wing, gas li	ft, pump	ing = Size and	type pump)		Well S	Status (F	Prod. or Shut-in)
-	l		Dry Hole							-	-
Date of Test	Hours Tes	sted	Choke Size	Prod'n. I Test Per		Oil - Bbi.	Gas —	MCF	Water - Bbl.	Gr	as -Oil Ratio
Flam Tuktur Dans		-	<u> </u>		→	-			-		
Flow Tubing Press.	Casing P	essure	Caiculated 2 Hour Rate	4- Oil — Bb	1.	Gas MC	F	Water - B	bl.	Oil Gro	ivity - API (Corr.)
34. Disposition of Gas	Sold used	for fuel	ented etc.	<u> </u>	•			•	-		_
Carponiton of Gds (, or juct, t	conceu, ere./						Test Witness	ed By	
35, List of Attachments						- 					•
	One sur	pleme	ntal shee	et.							
36. I hereby certify that	the informa	ntion shou	m on both side	es of this for	m is true	e and complete	to the best	of my knor	vledge and h	eli e f	
4	11			-							,
SIGNED	1asa	· · · ·		* :*:	_ [ist. Adm.	Sunvr	· ·		10-2	2-65
				!!!!					_ DATE_		

INSTRUCTIONS

This form is to be filed with the appropriate District Office of the Commission not later than 20 days after the completion of any newly-drilled or deepened well. It shall be accompanied by one copy of all electrical and radio-activity logs run on the well and a summary of all special tests conducted, including drill stem tests. All depths reported shall be measured depths. In the case of directionally drilled wells, true vertical depths shall also be reported. For multiple completions, Items 30 through 34 shall be reported for each zone. The form is to be filed in quintuplicate except on state land, where six copies are required. See Rule 1105.

INDICATE FORMATION TOPS IN CONFORMANCE WITH GEOGRAPHICAL SECTION OF STATE

Southeastern New Mexico

	Southeas	tern	New Mexico		Northwestem New Mexico						
T.	Anhy	_ T.	Canyon	Т.	Ojo Alamo	Т.	Penn. "B"				
T.	Salt	_ T.	Strawn	T.	Kirtland-Fruitland	т.	Penn. "C"				
В.	Salt	_ T.	Atoka	T.	Pictured Cliffs	Т.	Penn. "D"				
T.	Yates	. Т.	Miss	T.	Cliff House	Т.	Leadville				
Т.	7 Rivers	_ T,	Devonian	т	Menefee	т	Madigon				
T.	Santa <u>Rosa 520</u>	. T.	Silurian	Т.	Point Lookout	Т.	Elbert				
Ι.	Grayburg	_ T.	Montoya	T.	Mancos	т	McCracken				
T.	San Andres	_ T.	Simpson	Т.	Gallup	т	Ignacio Otzta				
Т,	Glorieta	_ Т.	McKee	Ba	se Greenhorn	Т.	Granite				
T.	Paddock	_ T.	Ellenburger	Т.	Dakota	Т.					
T.	Blinebry	_ T.	Gr. Wash	Т	Morrison	т	•				
1.	1650 1/44	. T.	Granite	T.	Todilto	т.					
	Drinkard	- I.	Delaware Sand	т	Fintrada	771	•				
	2750	- T .	Bone Springs	T.	Wingate	Т.					
T.	Combandani			Т.	Chinle	T.					
		- Т.		T.	Permian	Т.					
T	Cisco (Bough C)	т.		T.	Penn. "A"	т.					

FORMATION RECORD (Attach additional sheets if necessary)

From	То	Thickness in Feet	Formation	From	То	Thickness in Feet	Formation
0 310 550	310 550 1051	310 240 501	Surface Rock. Anhydrite and Red Bed. Sand.				
1051 1126 1957	1126 1957 2165	75 831 208	Anhydrite and Lime. Lime. Shale.				
2165 2487 2533 2669	2487 2533 2669 2847	322 46 136 178	Shale and Lime. Lime. Shale and Lime. Lime.	·			•
2847 2966 3381	2966 3381 5037	119 415 1656	Shale and Lime. Lime. Lime and Granite.				
5037 5131	5131 5266 TD	94 135	Shale, Granite and Dolomi Shale, Lime and Granite.	te.			
	.•					·	
		·		-			

SUPPLEMENTAL WELL INFORMATION

IAME OF WELL AND NUMBER_	Antonio	Ortiz Well	No. 1		·.		•
POOL COMPLETED IN	Dry Hole			• 		•	•
PERFORATED INTERVAL	· <u></u>			: ,			•
TIMULATIONS: _					Section 1		,-
	•			•	•	•	

POTENTIAL TEST

DA TE	CHOKE SIZE	HOURS TESTED	BBLS,	/DAY OIL	% OF BS&W	GAS MCF /DAY	GOR	TBG PR OR S P M	CSG PR OR L. STROKE	CORRECTED GRAVITY
•	None '	'aken 🗕 D	ry Hole.				7	<u> </u>	L. SIRORE	OldVIII

DRILL STEM TESTS

		INTERVAL	TESTED		PRESSURES	5	ŀ	(
NO. RESERVOIR	RESERVOIR	FROM	TO	I. SI.	F. FLOW.	F. SI.	RECOVERY - FEET	RUN BY
-	None							NON BI
-								
					AND THE PARTY NAMED IN			
					1			

DRES: None

WS: Sonic Log - Gamma Ray - Schlumberger - from 5266 to surface on 9-18-65.

Laterolog - Schlumberger - from 5266 to 550 on 9-18-65.

Microlaterolog - Schlumberger - from 5266 to 550 on 9-18-65.

*Formation Density - Schlumberger - from 5266 to 550 on 9-18-65.

*Skips from 1800 to 2700.

VSUCCESSFUL COMPLETION ATTEMPTS: FROM None TO None SEE DAILY DRILLERS REPORTS FOR SQUEEZES OR BRIDGES.)

Listed below are the Deviation Tesus taxes on Autonio Ortiz, Well No. 1

	To the second of
Andread to be a second	2.732 35 GF DEVIATION
200	o
530	1-1/2
1105	3 7 -
1305	3
1650	3 3 2-3/4
1900	2-3/4
21.25	2-3/4
2312	2-3/4
2500 2800	2-3/4
3085	2-3/4
3360	2-1/2
3530	2-1/4
3760	2-3/4 3-1/2
3950	3
4130	3 3 - 3/4
4235	3-1/2
4390	3
4520	3
4 7 90	2
4805 4938	3 3 2 2 2 2
\$0%0	
5180	1-3/4
	1-3/4

EVERYOD DEL & REFINISC COPPART

Istrict Adra. Suppr.

ANITA KAY FARGIER

Charte Kay Hangier Chandler other I ablie to Mexico

AND A PAR PARKIER

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JANUARY 20, 1967

HUMBLE OIL & REFINING COMPANY

MIDLAND AREA
MIDLAND, TEXAS

9-3-65

(0) -- .

Re: ELEVATION

New Mexico Oil Conservation Commission Box 1545 Hobbs, New Mexico

- OR 1010	
lobbs, New Mexico	
Gentlemen:	
The ELEVATION of the following well is: 4592 Gr	\$
eportee-by toughtim Simmons: & Company:	
COUNTY: Guadalupe, N. M. Field: Nildcat	
Humble Oil & Refining Company	
No. 1 Ortiz, Antonio	
Sec 32, T-11-N, R-25-E	
660' FNL & 660' FEL of sec	
The above is given you to complete your records for the "Notice of Intention to Drill," filed with you on this well under date of:	Form 1
8-12-65	
HUMBLE OIL & REFINING COMPANY	

F. H. McMahon

FHM/1st

Orig & 1 cc: NMOCC

cc: Mr. J. S. Bottler, Jr.

DISTRIBUTION SANTA FE	NEW MEXICO OIL CONSE	ERVATION COMMISSION	Form C-103 Supersedès (C-102 and C Effective 1-1	-103
U.S.G.S. LAND OFFICE OPERATOR			Sa. Indicate Typ State Sr. State OUT G	Fee X
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM	UNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON SEPTIMENTS ON SEPTIMENT OF PLUG BAPPLICATION FOR PERMIT -" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH	WELLS CK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOIR.	THITTE	
OIL GAS WELL	OTHER-		7. Unit Agreemen	nt Name
2. Name of Operator Humble Cil & R. 3. Address of Operator	efining Company		8. Farm or Lease Antonio	
Box 2100, Hobb	, New Mexico 8824		9. Well No.	01 012
4. Location of Well	. 660 FEET FROM THE LIGHT H	440	10. Field and Po	
	SECTION 32 TOWNSHIP			
	15. Elevation (Show whether D	F, RT, GR, etc.)	PM. 12. County	
16. Ch	eck Appropriate Box To Indicate Na		Guadalupe	
NOTICE	OF INTENTION TO:	SUBSEQUE	Other Data INT REPORT OF:	
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK TEMPORARILY ABANDON PULL OR ALTER CASING		REMEDIAL WORK COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB		NG CASING
OTHER		OTHER		
7. Describe Proposed or Comple	ed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent detail.			
Spudded 17½" hole at 550'. Cemente WOC 28 hours. Te plug at 7:30 AM,	at 1:30 PM, 8-20-65. Mon 53 1 with 550 sxs Heg. 4% Oct. sted casing with 800% pressur 3-23-65. Drilling.	.† (17 jus.) 13-3/8" POB 3:30 AM, 8-22-65. P for 30 ainutes - no	casing, 48#, Cement circ drop in pres	H-40, set ulated. sure. Drille
GNED ASSAR LA	tion above is true and complete to the best of m	y knowledge and belief.	date8-24-	-65
PROVED BY SAP	teina TITLE Oil E	Tur Inspector Distr 1		

-				6 - ma				
NO. OF COPIES RECEIVED								
DISTRIBUTION		NEW	MEXICO OIL CONS	ERVATIONAC	OMMISSIO	N	Form C-101	
SANTA FE					t		Revised 1-1-	65
FILE				, 65 Aug			5A. Indicat	e Type of Lease
U.S.G.S.							STATE	FEE X
LAND OFFICE				= 3			.5. State Oil	& Gas Lease No.
OPERATOR						•		
ABBUICATIO								
APPLICATIO	IN FOR PER	MIT TO	DRILL, DEEPEN	, OR PLUG	BACK		7//////	
	_						7. Unit Agre	eement Name
b. Type of Well DRILL]		DEEPEN [PLUG	BACK		
OIL X GAS WELL	1			SINGLE [TIPLE	İ	_ease Name
2. Name of Operator	OTHER			ZONE X		ZONE	Antonio	
_	E OIL & RI	EFT NT N	IC COMPANY				9. Well No.	
3. Address of Operator			IG CONTAINT				#1	
•	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	• •					Ĭ	nd Pool, or Wildcat
BOX 1600, MID	LAND, TEX	AS .					North N	Wewkirk Wildcat
UNIT LETT	er <u>A</u>	LOC	660 <u>660</u>	FEET FROM THE	Nor	thLINE	7/1/1/1	
AND 660 FEET FROM	THE East	11111	VE OF SEC.	TWP. 11-N	RGE. 25	E NMPM	711111	
							12. County	
	44444	HH.	444444		77777	777777	Guadalu	pe ///////
	44444	444			777777	711111		
				19. Proposed I	Depth 1	9A. Formatio		20. Rotary or C.T.
21. Elevations (Show whether DF)	RT			6000 '		Pennsyl		Rotary
To be filed later			& Status Plug. Bond et on file	21B. Drilling (. Date Work will start
23.		Diain	ec on tite	Unknown	1		9-25	- 65
23.	•	F	ROPOSED CASING A	ND CEMENT PE	ROGRAM			
SIZE OF HOLE	0175.05.0		γ					
17-1/2"	SIZE OF C		WEIGHT PER FOO		DEPTH		CEMENT	EST. TOP
7-7/8"	13-3/ 4-1/				50'	800	sacks	Surface
1-170	4-1/	2"		Total	Depth	400	sacks	*
			}					
*Circulate to 600	O! above t	ha to	n of the unner	·		•		1
011001000 00 000	o above t	me to	p or the upper	most pay.	•			
If necessary a st	tring 8_5/	/811 4m	tormodiate es		,			
If necessary a st	0-1/2 U-)/	0 111	cermediate cas	sing witt	be set	to conti	rol the :	hole.
Min. mud for sar	mnles							
1-211 11-202 102 102	mpico.							
HOWCO method of	cementing	to h	o waad		and the second	. 17		
new or medical or	COMETITIES	, 60 0	e usea.	,£1		M. M. P. State L. State Company of the Company o		
					in the year	in the second of		
					1 .			
					Nov	14,1965	-	
					The second	and the same of th		* **
								•
N ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PRO	OPOSED PROG	RAM: IF F	ROPOSAL IS TO DEEPEN	OR PLUG BACK. G	IVE DATA ON	PRESENT PRO	DUCTIVE ZONE	AND PROPOSED NEW PRODUC
							DOCTIVE ZONE	WAD SHOUGHT NEW SHOOM
hereby certify that the information	n above is true	and comp	lete to the best of my l	knowledge and b	elief.			
Time of the	kirtan	ے	m. a Aclm	Cnaa			0.76	. (=
igned 1000			Title Adm.	spec.			Date	2− 05
(This space for S	tate Use)							
CG L	4.		1 - 1 - 1	ر (پ		11-1-	N	
APPROVED BY	blema		TITLE July of	tao maje	ctor 1	lut 24.	DATE U.L	14/6 1965
ONDITIONS OF APPROVAL,	ANY:	H E.T.A.A	- San Olon Com			•		1 11/2

5.73 2.3

COLLECT AND SACK SAUPLED MAN NEW MONTGO FURSAU OF MINES, COLORED AT AT LEAST THE FOOT IMPURIMES

4	umbi	١.	l sa	_	¥o.	_	603	69	1

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Supersedes C-128

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT State Lse. No .. Effective 1-1-65 Federal Lse. No ... All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section. Operator Well No. Humble Oil & Refining Co. ANTONIO ORTIZ 1 Unit Letter Section Township 11 SOUTH 25 EAST GUADALUPE Actual Footage Location of Well: feet from the line and feet from the Ground Level Elev: Producing Formation Pool Dedicated Acreage: Later Penn. North Newkirk - WILDCAT 40 Acres 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? If answer is "yes," type of consolidation Yes Yes If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.). No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission. CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Humble Oit Box 1600 Midland, Texas Date 12.1965 I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Surveyed August 11,1965 Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor 1980 2310 138 1000 200

			umble	Humble
		w.	opez 29	28 Lopez
			mble 32 03691 3 0	33 Humble
			nio Ortiz"	"Ortiz"
			MIO OPTIZ	Humble
				"Branch"
j		beau	5	
1. J. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.				***************************************
	SHERINGANIAN PROPERTY OF THE SECOND S	e en	SOUTHW PRODUCTIO	REFINING COMPANY /EST REGION N DEPARTMENT
		er j	Mialand !'-1900' g.ll.1265) Area JOB NO. YILE NO. W A ~ 3 6 9 3

The state of the s